City of Spokane



General Application

Planning Services Department

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL:

Divide one lot into two parcels

ADDRESS OF SITE OF PROPOSAL: (if not assigned yet, obtain address from Public Works before submitting application)

2708 SISTONE, SPOKame, WH

APPLICANT:

Name: MARYAM PARVIZ and or MIKE Gahvareh Chee

Address: 5610 E. CUSTER LANE, SPOKAME, WA 99223 Phone (home): 509-9993425 Phone (work):

Email address: new S4MA @ Yahoo, C8M

PROPERTY OWNER:
Name: MARYAM PARVIZ

Address: 56/0 E. CUSTER LN, SPOKANE, WA 99223

Phone (home): 509-443-9071 Phone (work):

Email address: News 4 Mg@ Yahoo, Com

AGENT:

Name: Robert 5 Adams s, PLS 7317

Address: 3914 E Congress Spokene Wa 99223

Phone (home): 509.534.2230

Phone (work): 509-879-3329

Email address:

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBERS:

35284,0134

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF SITE:

LOT 4 BLOCK & LAVAGETOS SUB OF TRACK 9 DESERTS 5 ACRES TRACT

SIZE OF PROPERTY:

98,49 X150' 14773,50

LIST SPECIFIC PERMITS REQUESTED IN THIS APPLICATION:

MONE

SUBMITTED BY:

☐ Applicant ☐ Property Purchaser ☐ Agent
In the case of discretionary permits (administrative, hearing examiner, landmarks commission or plan commission), if the applicant is not the property owner, the owner must provide the following acknowledgement: I, Mary am Parviz, owner of the above-described property do hereby authorize Robert S. Adams to represent me and my interests in all matters regarding this application. FOR DAE 10T Short Plat For TWO 5:19310 Family home 2708 S. STONE, SPOKANE, WA
ACKNOWLEDGMENT:
STATE OF WASHINGTON) ss. COUNTY OF SPOKANE) On this
State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Maryam Parviz
to me known to be the individual that executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged the said
instrument to be free and his/her free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein
mentioned.
Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above written.
Notary-Public State of Washington HOLLY FRANK MY COMMISSION EXPIRES February 6, 2019 Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at SPOKANE

City of Spokane

Planning Services Department



General Application

rivide one lot into two Parcels

ADDRESS OF SITE OF PROPOSAL2 (if not assigned yet, obtain address from Public Works before submitting application) SPOKANL

Address: 5610 E. CUSTET lave SPOKONE, WA 99223

Phone (home): 509 - 443 - 9071

Phone (work): 509-999-3425

Email address: Newsum J@ Yahoo, Com

Name: Gholam Reza Rouzitalab

Address: 1382 S. Hale Ave. Escandido, CA 92029

Phone (work): 858-756-3094 Phone (home): 714-900-0672

Email address: 9YYOUZi @ AOL. com

AGENT

Robert S. Adams St PLS. 7317

Address: 3914 E Congress spokene wa 99223

Phone (home): 509.534.2230

Phone (work): 509-879-3329

Email address:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF SITE:

BLOCK 1 LAVAGETOS SUB OF TRACK 9 DESERTS 5 ACRES TRACT

a a spiratorio (os pra latitica e do enceptro del grates). População do meso es

MONE

I hank you for your payment.

SII	BM	TT	FEI	B	V:
	Water			-	

☐ Applicant ☐ Property Owner	☐ Property Purchaser	Agent		
In the case of discretionary permits commission), if the applicant is not acknowledgement:	(administrative, hearing ex the property owner, the ow	caminer, landm vner must provi	arks commission de the following	or plan
Gholam R. Rouzi				
Robert S. Adam.	s to represent me ar	nd my interests	in all matters re	garding this
application.				
ACKNOWLEDGMENT:				
STATE OF WASHINGTON) (SOUNTY OF SPOKANE)	5.			20 22 17 22 18 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
On this 7 th day of March. State of Washington, duly commiss	ioned and sworn, personall	y appeared <u>G</u>	holam Rez	a Rouzita
to me known to be the individual th				
instrument to be free and his/her fr mentioned.	ee and voluntary act and de	eed, for the use	s and purposes t	berein
Witness my hand and official seal h	ereto affixed the day and ye	ear first above v	vritten.	
			State of Washin	

